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Watshay Investments Pry Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 .-78073511
R ot Yeg No2 41121/0 3178
& O
FAIRTRéb

8503

Customer Ordar Date:
18.12.2023

Customer Order Number:
staven

KWV Order Numbar:
110887379
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Woeight :

107.215kg

REMARKS : FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5%8 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900488
900566
901445
- 901340
901341
901408
901385

901405
901406

700622323
700025743
700025232
700025193
700025215
700025120

ITEMS NLT SUPPLIE

700025236
740025214

Wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6x1000ml 1
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 72x50ml 17

KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml

Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x
Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)

p:

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

cs
Cs

6 x 1000 . 775.44 3.00 752.18 752.18 112.83 865.01
/n/x 50 2.0 162.00 162.00 324.00 48.60 372.60
6 x 750 1.0 1,445.58 1,445.58 1l,445.58 216.94 1,662.42
,,s'x 3000 1.0 373.24 373.24 373.24 £5.99 429.23
4 »x 3000 1.0 373.24 0.70 370.63 370.63 55.59 426.22
0 x 20 3.0 1,452.00 5.10 1,377.95 4,133.84 620.08 4,753.92
150 x 29 3.0 1,452.00 5.10 1,377.895 4,133.84 620,07 4,753.91
150 x 20 3 | Item rejectled - No Jtock
150 x 20 3 |Item rejected - No dtock
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Dalivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

- WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Sigrature
For Recelpt frgm Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 dayz from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR.

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




